1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910953238403321
Roncaglia Alessandro <1947->

Piero Sraffa : his life, thought, and cultural heritage / / Alessandro
Roncaglia

London, : Routledge, 2000

1-134-56578-X
0-429-22936-4
1-280-40204-0
9786610402045
0-203-18432-7
0-203-19036-X

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (145 p.)
Routledge studies in the history of economics ; ; 38

330.1

Economists - Italy
Economics - History - 20th century

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Book Cover; Title; Contents; Introduction; Piero Sraffa; Production of
Commodities by Means of Commodities: Between criticism of the
marginalist approach and reconstruction of the classical approach; The
Sraffian schools; References; Index of names

This is a lively, intellectual biography of a leading protagonist of 20th
century culture and his relations with other protagonists, such as
Gramsci, Keynes and Wittgenstein. The book includes an authoritative
interpretation of his main work Production of Commodities by Means of
Commodities, a survey of the debates which followed its publication,
and hence of the subsequent research strategies undertaken by
different 'Sraffian schools'



