

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910953238403321
Autore	Roncaglia Alessandro <1947->
Titolo	Piero Sraffa : his life, thought, and cultural heritage // Alessandro Roncaglia
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Routledge, 2000
ISBN	1-134-56578-X 0-429-22936-4 1-280-40204-0 9786610402045 0-203-18432-7 0-203-19036-X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (145 p.)
Collana	Routledge studies in the history of economics ; ; 38
Disciplina	330.1
Soggetti	Economists - Italy Economics - History - 20th century
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Contents; Introduction; Piero Sraffa; Production of Commodities by Means of Commodities: Between criticism of the marginalist approach and reconstruction of the classical approach; The Sraffian schools; References; Index of names
Sommario/riassunto	This is a lively, intellectual biography of a leading protagonist of 20th century culture and his relations with other protagonists, such as Gramsci, Keynes and Wittgenstein. The book includes an authoritative interpretation of his main work Production of Commodities by Means of Commodities, a survey of the debates which followed its publication, and hence of the subsequent research strategies undertaken by different 'Sraffian schools'